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Glencoe, IL
DJI Phantom 4
Analysis: As the following table shows, still images at a 45-degree offset produce adequate details at distances of 10, 15, and 20 feet.
	Horizontal distance
	Height
	Image
	Comment

	10 feet
	10 feet
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	15 feet
	15 feet
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	20 feet
	20 feet
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	Resolution is sufficient to make plate clearly readable when photo is zoomed in editor
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